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317 N. Mechanic Street, Jackson, Michigan 
Telephone: 517-783-4776  ♦  Facsimile 517-783-5875 
www.mechanicalplating.com 

 
 

Platers and Galvanizers 
  
 
Alco Cad-Nickel Plating Corp. Contact: David Manzetti 
(a/k/a Alco Plating)  E-mail: davidmpc@hotmail.com 
1400 Long Beach Ave.  Phone: 213-749-7561  
Los Angeles, CA  90021  Fax: 310-670-9446 
       www.alconickelchrome.com 
 
All-Service Metal Treating Contact: Suresh or Praful Patel  
185 Oakland   E-mail: allservice@comcast.net 
 P.O. Box 554   Phone: 609-393-4833  
Trenton, NJ 08604  Fax: 609-393-4833 
       www.mechanicalgalvanizing.com 
 
Cadon Plating   Contact: Keith Miller  
3715 Eleventh   E-mail: keith.miller@cadonplating.com 
Wyandotte, MI 48192  Phone: 734-282-8100 
     Fax: 734-282-7405 
     www.cadonplating.com 
 
Chem-Plate Industries  Contact: Marty or Aaron Straus 
1800 Touhy Avenue  Email: mstraus@chemplateindustries.com 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 or aistraus@chemplateindustries.com 
     Phone: 847-758-2046 (Direct) or  
     847-640-1600  
     Facsimile: 847-640-1699 
     www.chemplateindustries.com 
    
Coatings 85 Ltd.   Contract: Trevor Kahn 
7007 Davand Drive  E-mail: trevor.khan@acadiangroup.ca 
Mississauga, Ontario  Phone: 905-564-1711, Ext. 264 
L5T1L5  CANADA  Fax: 905-564-2348 
     www.acadiangroup.com 
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Platers and Galvanizers - Continued 
 
 
Custom Industrial Processing Contact: Paul Baumgratz 
State Road   E-mail: pbaumgratz@ciprocessing.com 
St. Marys, PA 15857  Phone: 814-834-1883 
     Fax: 814-834-1537 
     www.ciprocessing.com 
 
Dyna-Burr Chicago  Contact: Pat McKenna 
65 East Lake Street  E-mail: patmckenna15@gmail.com 
Northlake, IL  60164  Phone: 708-345-0762 
     Fax: 708-345-0778 
     www.dynaburr.com 
 
Industrial Metal Finishing Co. Contact: Bruce or Howard Loeser 
4200 Perry    E-mail: bruce@imf-co.com or  
Houston, TX  77021  howard@imf-co.com 
     Phone: 713-747-6700 
     Fax: 713-747-7857 
     www.imf-co.com 
 
M & R Plating   Contact: Mike Schweich 
303 Westlink Industrial Dr. E-mail: mrplating@mrplating.net 
Washington, MO  63090  Phone: 636-239-3427 
     Fax: 636-239-3310 
     www.mrplating.com 
 
Mechanical Galv-Plating Contact: Tim Baker  
933 Oak Avenue   E-mail: tbaker@mgpcorp.com or 
Sidney, OH 45365  sales@mgpcorp.com 
     Phone: 937-492-3143 
     Fax: 937-492-6260 
     www.mgpcorp.com 
 
Plateco, Inc.   Contact: Jim Schweich  
1375 Industrial   E-mail: jsch@platecoinc.com 
Reedsburg, WI 53959  Phone: 608-524-8241 
     Fax: 608-524-6486 
     www.platecoinc.com 
    
Space Mechanical Industries Inc. Contact: Raju Shah 
195 Bartley Drive   E-mail: spaceplating@email.com 
Toronto, Ontario   Phone: 416-757-1148 
M4A1E6  CANADA  Fax: 416-757-1149 
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Platers and Galvanizers – Continued 

 
 
Surface Finish Technologies Contact: Jack Slocum 
215 Judson St.   E-mail: jack@surfacefinishtech.com 
Elmira, NY 14901   Phone: 607-732-2909 
     Fax: 607-733-6119 
     www.surfacefinishtech.com 
 
Unimetal Surface Finishing Contact: Pat Hayden 
15 East Waterbury Road E-mail: phayden@unimetal.com 
P.O. Box 1187   Phone: 860-729-8244 
Naugatuck, CT  06770  Fax: 860-729-8487 
     www.unimetal.com 
 
 
 
 
Bold Print indicates platers/galvanizers with 10 or more cubic feet of capacity. 
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